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SEARCH CRITERIA
Search Date 2011/06/08 12:55:12

Report Print Date

2023/02/28 16:37

Reference -

ID Number

ID NUMBER

Source TransUnion

PERSONAL SUMMARY

Date of Information 2012/11/10 Status ALIVE

Surname BRYAN Marital Status Description MARRIED
Forename(s) JOHN Marital Status Code M

Title MR Spouse Name DORNE SLATER
ID Number 6708120147089 Dependants 2

Date of Birth 1967/08/12 Email Address john@recks.com
Gender M

ALSO KNOWN AS (1)

Name

Information Date

JOHN, JON BRYAN

2011/09/11

ADDRESS INFORMATION (3)

The Last Update Date indicates the most recent details of the individual's information from the data supplier.

Address Last Update Date Owner / Tenant
32 WATERFALL AV,CRAIGHALL,JHB,GP,2196,ZA 2004/05/25 OWNER
32 WATERFALL AV, GP,2001,ZA 2004/04/20 TENANT
32 WATERFALL AV,CRAGHALL, 2000/01/05 TENANT

TELEPHONE NUMBERS (4)

The Last Update Date indicates the most recent details of the individual's information from the data supplier.

Number Type Last Update Date Years
(011) 2146140 WORK 2012/05/03 5
(011) 4882217 WORK 2012/01/10 2
0823304428 CELLULAR 2011/03/01 0
(011) 2146000 HOME 2011/02/02 1

EMPLOYERS (1)

The Last Update Date indicates the most recent details of the individual's information from the data supplier.

DISCLAIMER

This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement.
LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).
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Employment Period

Employer

Last Update Date

Occupation

2012/10/10

2013/01/01

MANAGER

ENQUIRY MAX

DISCLAIMER
This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the data nor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be
held liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement.

LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).
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